Quikrbox - Api issues - Bug #9196

User --> Login --> Home Screen --> Orders --> Delivered Orders --> The User is not able to Rate

his/her order
01/22/2024 05:10 PM - Mohd Irfan

Status: Resolved Start date:

Priority: Normal Due date:

Assignee: olatayo John % Done:

Category: Estimated time:

Target version: Spent time:

01/22/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Issue description:

The User is not able to Rate his/her order
Order id 1898

User id 7535064628

See attached screen Record:

History

#1 - 01/23/2024 12:23 PM - olatayo John
- File clipboard-202401231222-re70f.png added
- File clipboard-202401231222-iph7s.png added

- Status changed from New to Resolved

clipboard-202401231222-re7of.png
clipboard-202401231222-iph7s.png

for #1893, api gives no error whatsoever

Files

Screen_Recording_20240122_170021.mp4
clipboard-202401231222-re7of.png
clipboard-202401231222-iph7s.png

4.93 MB
169 KB
180 KB

01/22/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024

03/26/2025

Mohd Irfan
olatayo John

olatayo John

1/1



http://122.176.104.29:810/redmine/issues/1893
http://www.tcpdf.org

