Quikrbox - Api issues - Bug #9196

User --> Login --> Home Screen --> Orders --> Delivered Orders --> The User is not able to Rate his/her order

01/22/2024 05:10 PM - Mohd Irfan

Status:	Resolved	Start date:	01/22/2024			
Priority:	Normal	Due date:				
Assignee:	olatayo John	% Done:	0%			
Category:		Estimated time:	0.00 hour			
Target version:		Spent time:	0.00 hour			
Description						
Issue description:						
The User is not a Order id 1898 User id 7535064	ble to Rate his/her order					
0	een Record:					

History

#1 - 01/23/2024 12:23 PM - olatayo John

- File clipboard-202401231222-re7of.png added

- File clipboard-202401231222-iph7s.png added

- Status changed from New to Resolved

clipboard-202401231222-re7of.png clipboard-202401231222-iph7s.png

for <u>#1893</u>, api gives no error whatsoever

Files

Screen_Recording_20240122_170021.mp4	4.93 MB	01/22/2024	Mohd Irfan
clipboard-202401231222-re7of.png	169 KB	01/23/2024	olatayo John
clipboard-202401231222-iph7s.png	180 KB	01/23/2024	olatayo John